
Access Basics https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/ 

Introduction to Databases https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/introduction-to-databases/1/ 

Introduction to objects https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/introduction-to-objects/1/ 

Getting Started in Access https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/getting-started-in-access/1/ 

Managing Databases and Objects https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/managing-databases-and-objects/1/ 

Working with Data 

Working with Tables https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/working-with-tables/1/ 

Working with Forms https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/working-with-forms/1/ 

Sorting and Filtering Records https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/sorting-and-filtering-records/1/ 

Running Queries and Reports 

Designing a simple query https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/designing-a-simple-query/1/ 

Designing a multi-table query https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/designing-a-multitable-query/1/ 

More query design options https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/more-query-design-options/1/ 

Creating Reports https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/creating-reports/1/ 

Advanced Report Options  https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/advanced-report-options/1/ 

Database Design Tips 

Modifying tables https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/modifying-tables/1/ 

Creating forms https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/creating-forms/1/ 

Formatting Forms https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/formatting-forms/1/ 

Designing your own database https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/designing-your-own-database/1/ 

More Access tasks  

How to create Calculated fields https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/how-to-create-calculated-fields-and-totals-rows/1/ 

How to create a Find Duplicates query https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/how-to-create-a-find-duplicates-query/1/ 

Creating a Parameter Query https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/creating-a-parameter-query/1/ 

Extra 

Query criteria quick reference guide https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/access/creating-a-parameter-query/1/ 
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